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Rnd Date Div 1 Div 2 Div 3
Mon 8th Sep 25 Malpas Rooks-Abergavenny D

Abergavenny C-Cwmbran Rooks
Newport B-Malpas Knights

Pontypool Follies-Newport C
Tue 16th Sep 25 Cwmbran Crows-Malpas Cwmbran Ravens-Cwmbran Jays

Abergavenny A-Newport A Pontypool Grottoes-Abergavenny E
Abergavenny B-Pontypool Front Row

Abergavenny F-BYE
Malpas Rooks-Cwmbran Rooks

Malpas Knights-Pontypool Follies
Newport C-Abergavenny D
Abergavenny C-Newport B

Mon 29th Sep 25 Malpas-Pontypool Front Row
Newport A-Cwmbran Crows Abergavenny E-Cwmbran Jays

Abergavenny A-Abergavenny B Abergavenny F-Cwmbran Ravens
BYE-Pontypool Grottoes

Tue 7th Oct 25 Cwmbran Rooks-Abergavenny D
Newport B-Malpas Rooks

Pontypool Follies-Abergavenny C
Newport C-Malpas Knights

Mon 13th Oct 25 Malpas-Abergavenny A
Pontypool Front Row-Cwmbran Crows Pontypool Grottoes-Cwmbran Jays

Newport A-Abergavenny B Abergavenny E-Abergavenny F
BYE-Cwmbran Ravens

Mon 20th Oct 25 Malpas Rooks-Pontypool Follies
Tue 21st Oct 25 Cwmbran Rooks-Newport B

Abergavenny D-Malpas Knights
Abergavenny C-Newport C

Cwmbran Crows-Abergavenny B Cwmbran Jays-Abergavenny F
Cwmbran Ravens-Pontypool Grottoes

Abergavenny A-Pontypool Front Row
Newport A-Malpas

BYE-Abergavenny E
Mon 10th Nov 25 Malpas Knights-Abergavenny C

Pontypool Follies-Cwmbran Rooks
Newport B-Abergavenny D
Newport C-Malpas Rooks

Tue 18th Nov 25 Cwmbran Crows-Abergavenny A
Abergavenny B-Malpas Abergavenny E-Cwmbran Ravens

Pontypool Front Row-Newport A Abergavenny F-Pontypool Grottoes
BYE-Cwmbran Jays

Mon 1st Dec 25 Malpas Rooks-Malpas Knights
Tue 2nd Dec 25 Cwmbran Rooks-Newport C Cwmbran Jays-Cwmbran Ravens

Abergavenny D-Abergavenny C
Newport B-Pontypool Follies

Mon 8th Dec 25 Malpas-Cwmbran Crows
Newport A-Abergavenny A Abergavenny E-Pontypool Grottoes

Pontypool Front Row-Abergavenny B
Abergavenny F-BYE

Mon 15th Dec 25 Malpas Knights-Cwmbran Rooks
Cwmbran Jays-Abergavenny E

Cwmbran Ravens-Abergavenny F
Pontypool Follies-Abergavenny D

Newport C-Newport B
Abergavenny C-Malpas Rooks

Tue 6th Jan 26  Cwmbran Crows-Newport A
Pontypool Front Row-Malpas

Abergavenny B-Abergavenny A
BYE-Pontypool Grottoes

Tue 4th Nov 25

Wed 1st Oct 25

Wed 5th Nov 25

Wed 7th Jan 26

Wed 22nd Oct 25

Wed 15th Oct 25

Tue 16th Dec 25

Wed 3rd Dec 25

Wed 17th Dec 25

Wed 10th Dec 25

Wed 19th Nov 25

Wed 17th Sep 25

Wed 24th Sep 25

Wed 12th Nov 25

Mon 22nd Sep 25

Wed 8th Oct 25

Wed 10th Sep 25
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Tue 6th Jan 26 Cwmbran Rooks-Abergavenny C
Mon 12th Jan 26 Malpas Knights-Newport B

Abergavenny D-Malpas Rooks
Newport C-Pontypool Follies

Tue 20th Jan 26 Cwmbran Crows-Pontypool Front Row Cwmbran Jays-Pontypool Grottoes
Abergavenny B-Newport A Abergavenny F-Abergavenny E

Abergavenny A-Malpas
BYE-Cwmbran Ravens

Pontypool Follies-Malpas Knights
Abergavenny D-Newport C
Newport B-Abergavenny C

Mon 2nd Feb 26 Malpas-Newport A
Tue 3rd Feb 26 Cwmbran Rooks-Malpas Rooks

Abergavenny B-Cwmbran Crows Abergavenny F-Cwmbran Jays
Pontypool Front Row-Abergavenny A Pontypool Grottoes-Cwmbran Ravens

BYE-Abergavenny E
Malpas Rooks-Newport B

Malpas Knights-Newport C
Abergavenny D-Cwmbran Rooks
Abergavenny C-Pontypool Follies

Mon 16th Feb 26 Malpas-Abergavenny B
Tue 17th Feb 26 Cwmbran Ravens-Abergavenny E

Abergavenny A-Cwmbran Crows Pontypool Grottoes-Abergavenny F
Newport A-Pontypool Front Row

BYE-Cwmbran Jays
Mon 23rd Feb 26 Malpas Knights-Abergavenny D

Newport B-Cwmbran Rooks
Newport C-Abergavenny C

Pontypool Follies-Malpas Rooks
Tue 3rd Mar 26 Cwmbran Rooks-Pontypool Follies
Mon 9th Mar 26 Malpas Rooks-Newport C

Abergavenny D-Newport B
Abergavenny C-Malpas Knights

Mon 23rd Mar 26 Malpas Knights-Malpas Rooks
Newport C-Cwmbran Rooks

Abergavenny C-Abergavenny D
Pontypool Follies-Newport B

Mon 6th Apr 26 Malpas Rooks-Abergavenny C
Tue 7th Apr 26 Cwmbran Rooks-Malpas Knights

Abergavenny D-Pontypool Follies
Newport B-Newport C
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